Pine Forge Academy

Tuition and Fee Schedule

Description

Registration Fee - August 2020

Base Tuition and Fees

Tuition
Cafeteria
Dormitory
Science Lab Fees
Technology Fee

Totals

Base Tuition and Fees by Grade

Grades 9-10
Grade 11
Grade 12

Other Fees

Athletic Fee

Choir Fee per Semester

Creative Arts Fee per Semester
National Honor Society Membership
National Honor Society Induction
Private Music Lessons (10 Lessons)

2020-21 Academic Year

Grades 9-10 Grade 11 Grade 12
$2,600 $2,750 $3,150

AEC Students Non-AEC Students Day Students
$10,500 $11,500 $12,500

$3,600 $3,600 $0

$3,400 $3,400 $0

$150 $150 $150

$500 $500 $500

$18,150 $19,150 $13,150

AEC Students

Non-AEC Students

$20,750
$20,900
$21,300

300
200
150
100
150
600
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$21,750
$21,900
$22.300

Day Students

$15,750
$15,000
$16,300



Pine Forge Academy

Registration Fee Schedule
2020-21 School Year

Grade 9 Grade 10 Grade 11 Grade 12
Registration Fees

Administrative Fee $750 $750 $750 $750
Books $600 $600 $600 $600
Class Dues $100 $100 $250 $350
Dormitory Clubs $100 $100 $100 $100
Field Trips $100 $100 $100 $100
Health Insurance $50 $50 $50 $50
Parent Association $50 $50 $50 $50
Senior Class Trip $300 $300 $300 $600
Student Activities $350 $350 $350 $350
United Student Movement $100 $100 $100 $100
Yearbook $100 $100 $100 $100

Total Registration Fees $2,600 $2,600 $2,750 $3,150




